
ETDP SEW

Education, Training and Development
Practices Sector

Education and Training Authority
www.etdpseta.org.za

24 Johnson Road, Riverwood Office
Park.Bedfordview, Johannesburg,
2008

(011)628-5000

(011)482-6419

SOR Number: 190103

Statement of Results

Learner Name : Robertson Alexander Alfred Learner ID : 4905125042081

Miscellaneous Unit Standards

US Code US Title

115753 Conduct outcomes-based assessment

12544 Facilitate the preparation and presentation of evidence for
assessment

117871 Facilitate learning using a variety of given methodologies

115759 Conduct moderation of outcomes-based assessments

Credits

15

4

10

10

Endorsement
Number

US-10048

US-48019

US-47947

US-21999

Assessment
Date

01 Dec 2008

31 Jul2012

31 Jul 2012
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Mr Thabani Gula
Assistant ETQA Manager
ETDP SETA Report Date: 2012/08/21


