

Education, Training and Development Practices Sector Education and Training Authority www.etdpseta.org.za



24 Johnson Road, Riverwood Office Park, Bedfordview, Johannesburg, 2008



(011) 628-5000



(011) 482-6419

SOR Number: 190103

Statement of Results

Learner Name: Robertson Alexander Alfred

Learner ID: 4905125042081

Miscelleneous Unit Standards

US Code	US Title	Credits	Endorsement Number	Assessment Date
115753	Conduct outcomes-based assessment	15	US-10048	01 Dec 2008
12544	Facilitate the preparation and presentation of evidence for	4	US-48019	31 Jul 2012
117871	assessment Facilitate learning using a variety of given methodologies	10	US-47947	31 Jul 2012
115759	Conduct moderation of outcomes-based assessments	10	US-21999	09 Apr 2010

Mr Thabani Gula Assistant ETQA Manager ETDP SETA

Report Date: 2012/08/21